2025 - 20262025 - 2026
Family Packet
GENERAL SCHOOL INFORMATION
3   Letter from the Principal
4   Academic Calendar
5   New Student Info & Returning Student Info
6   School Pictures
7   Class Schedules

when selecting an outfit to avoid clashing colors or outfits that closely match the
background.
HOW TO ORDER:
School Code: PRBC60825
School Code: PRBCS0825
Paper Order Option:  if you prefer to pay with cash or check, order envelopes will
be available the day your student gets their photo taken.
7TH -
12TH
7TH -
12TH
GRADEGRADE
6TH 6TH
GRADEGRADE
6
Student class schedules will be completed in mid-August and will be printed for
students when they arrive for New Student Orientation or Returning Student
Schedule Pick Up. Online schedules will be available on Friday, August 29.
Once the master schedule is complete, it will be posted on the Academics Courses
page. There, students can review the options to make changes to their schedules. All
schedule change requests must be sent to carltonwise@blanchetcatholicschool.com
by Friday, September 19.
Should you have a question about your class schedule please contact Mr. Carlton
Wise, Blanchet's High School Vice Principal.
CLASSSCHEDULES
7
SCHOOLSCHOOL
FIRST DAYFIRST DAY
of
Tuesday
Sept. 2
HALF DAY
Schedule
We look forward to starting the year with you on Tuesday, September 2,
which is a half-day schedule. Students will attend each of their
7 classes, and then each grade will have a class meeting.
School begins at 8:35 AM and concludes at 12:05 PM.
Buses leave the school by 12:15 PM.
Staff will be available to ensure that students take the correct bus.
8
9
Supplies
School
MIDDLE SCHOOL
3 Ring Binder 1 ½ - 2 inch
Dividers and College Ruled Paper to fill
4 Composition notebooks
Pencils with erasers
Ink pens (2 blue/black and red - non-erasable)
Large pink eraser
Pencil Sharpener (silent, handheld, with top to
catch shaving)
Highlighter
Colored Pencils or Water-based Markers
12” Ruler
Glue Stick
Scissors
3” x 5” Index cards (1 package)
Book Covers (NOT the sticky type)
 * Assignment books/planners are given to all 6th,
   7th & 8th graders
HIGH SCHOOL
Personal Device - Chromebook/Laptop/iPad
(see next page for device specifications)